
Scottish Schools’ Primary 4x100m Relay Championships   Grangemouth Stadium          3rd June 2023 
 
 
  
 Girls 
============================================================================ 

    Team                                                         Prelims  Heat 

============================================================================ 

Preliminaries 

  1 George Watson's Girls  'A'                                     55.88Q  3 

  2 Priorsford Girls  'A'                                          59.75Q  2 

  3 Mearns 1 Girls  'A'                                          1:01.16Q  1 

  4 Hutchesons' Grammar  'A'                                       57.45Q  3 

  5 Wellington School Girls  'A'                                 1:00.96Q  2 

  6 Erskine Stewart's Melville Gir  'A'                          1:01.57Q  1 

  7 Carolside Girls  'A'                                         1:00.58q  3 

  8 Dundee High Girls  'A'                                       1:01.92q  2 

  9 Lenzie Meadow Girls  'A'                                     1:03.81   2 

 10 Paradykes Girls  'A'                                         1:04.64   1 

 11 Millersneuk Girls  'A'                                       1:04.80   3 

 12 Mearns 2 Girls  'A'                                          1:05.09   2 

 13 Mearns 3 Girls  'A'                                          1:05.19   3 

 14 Markinch Girls  'A'                                          1:05.48   3 

 15 Newton 1 Girls  'A'                                          1:06.08   1 

 16 Doune Girls  'A'                                             1:06.10   1 

 17 Newton 2 Girls  'A'                                          1:13.64   2 

 18 Kirkaldy West Girls  'A'                                     1:14.01   1 

 
================================================================================ 

    Team                                              Prelims     Finals 

================================================================================ 

Finals 

  1 George Watson's Girls  'A'                          55.88      56.24 

  2 Hutchesons' Grammar  'A'                            57.45      57.88 

  3 Mearns 1 Girls  'A'                               1:01.16      59.50 

  4 Carolside Girls  'A'                              1:00.58    1:00.61 

  5 Erskine Stewart's Melville Gir  'A'               1:01.57    1:01.07 

  6 Wellington School Girls  'A'                      1:00.96    1:02.07 

  7 Dundee High Girls  'A'                            1:01.92    1:02.17 
 
 
 



Scottish Schools’ Primary 4x100m Relay Championships   Grangemouth Stadium          3rd June 2023 
 
 
Boys 
============================================================================ 

    Team                                                         Prelims  Heat 

============================================================================ 

Preliminaries 

  1 Hutchesons' Grammar  'A'                                       55.82Q  1 

  2 George Watson's Boys  'A'                                      56.12Q  3 

  3 Doune  Boys  'A'                                               58.68Q  2 

  4 Mearns 1 Boys  'A'                                             57.91Q  1 

  5 Lenzie Meadow Boys  'A'                                        58.11Q  3 

  6 Erskine Stewart's Melville Boy  'A'                            59.32Q  2 

  7 Dundee High Boys  'A'                                          58.56q  1 

  8 The High School of Glasgow Boy  'A'                          1:00.12q  1 

  9 Paradykes Boys  'A'                                          1:00.64   3 

 10 Carolside Boys  'A'                                          1:00.72   3 

 11 Newton 1 Boys  'A'                                           1:01.13   3 

 12 Priorsford 2 Boys  'A'                                       1:01.69   2 

 13 Mearns 2 Boys  'A'                                           1:03.15   2 

 14 Kirkaldy West Boys  'A'                                      1:03.16   2 

 15 Priorsford 1 Boys  'A'                                       1:03.17   1 

 16 Markinch 1 Boys  'A'                                         1:04.06   1 

 -- Wellington School Boys  'A'                                       DQ   3 Rule 24.7 

 
================================================================================ 

    Team                                              Prelims     Finals 

================================================================================ 

Finals 

  1 Hutchesons' Grammar  'A'                            55.82      55.93 

  2 George Watson's Boys  'A'                           56.12      56.04 

  3 Erskine Stewart's Melville Boy  'A'                 59.32      57.36 

  4 Mearns 1 Boys  'A'                                  57.91      57.77 

  5 Lenzie Meadow Boys  'A'                             58.11      57.87 

  6 Dundee High Boys  'A'                               58.56    1:00.14 

  7 Doune  Boys  'A'                                    58.68    1:02.04 


